

KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CIN NO : L67120WB1982PLC035410

Regd. Office : 2, Brabourne Road, 4th Kolkata- 700 001

Tele: 033-2225-4058 Fax : 033-2225-3461

E-mail : contact@kcl.net.in website : www.kcl.net.in

November 15, 2024

The Manager – Listing
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

**Sub : Newspaper Publication(s) for the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for
the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024**

Scrip Code : 539393

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper publications for the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 published in following newspapers :

1. The Echo of India (Kolkata Edition) on Friday 15th November , 2024.
2. Arthik Lipi (Kolkata Edition) on Friday 15th November , 2024.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

[APEKSHA AGIWAL]

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M No : ACS 41564

Encls : as above

Local bodies should look at raising their own resources as well: Arvind Panagariya

NEW DELHI, NOV 14/— The rural and urban local bodies should look at raising their own resources and it will mobilise the citizens in terms of their expectations and demands from the local bodies, 16th Finance Commission Chairman Arvind Panagariya said on Thursday. Speaking at a one-day Finance Commission Conclave themed 'Devolution to Development' organised by the Ministry of Panchayati Raj, Panagariya also said that a convergence is being witnessed in the demands of the urban and rural local bodies. At the conclave, which aims at facilitating crucial deliberations on addressing systemic challenges, ensuring timely constitution of State Finance Commissions, implementation of recommendations and strengthening institutional mechanisms to ensure a smooth flow of funds to the Panchayati Raj institutions (PRIs), following financial

autonomy and self-reliance among the Panchayats was among the topics in focus. The issue of Panchayati finances, including devolution of funds, functions and functionaries, along with strategies to enhance local revenue sources were among the key issues. Panagariya said that local bodies should look at raising their own resources as well. "From the view point of service provision it is important to raise some sort of resource also... when citizens pay taxes, they are also aware of services that ought to be rendered to them," he said. "It is also the logic of devolution of the functions at local levels. Locals know what they need and want. That knowledge will convert into a more activist kind of demand," Panagariya said. It will also mobilise the citizens. "In some way efforts should be made by the panchayats and urban local bodies to raise at least some part of their revenues from their own jurisdiction. That is an important way to mobilise citizenry in terms of its expectations and demands," he said. Meanwhile, Panchayati Raj Secretary Vivek Bhargava said the conclave brings together stakeholders so that there is an integration in thought and action. "For the 16th Panchayats and people, the Finance Commission is responsible for devolution of resources. We have been trying that there should be an integration of action and thought between the central and state finance commissions (PTI).

Table for KAMRIS LTD. Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for KHALYA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED. STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for DLX LIMITED. STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Six Months ended.

Table for EASUN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED. EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for MERT INVESTMENTS LIMITED. Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for JARDINE HENDERSON LIMITED. EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Six Months ended.

Table for KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED. EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Six Months ended.

Table for VALLEY MAGNETITE CO. LTD. EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for CENTAX (INDIA) LTD. Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for DALMA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED. Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for VAISHNO CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED. FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for DALMA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED. Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for DALMA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED. Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

Table for DALMA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED. Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024. Includes columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Half Year ended.

কলকাতার নীনা গুপ্তাকে দেওয়া হচ্ছে ইনফোসিস পুরস্কার ২০২৪

কলকাতা : ইংল্যান্ডের মাদ্রাস লন্ডনের (ইউএফসি) মাদ্রাস লন্ডন কর্তৃক বিচারক ইনফোসিস পুরস্কার ২০২৪ অর্জনের মধ্য ৩১ বিচারক হলেন নীনা গুপ্তা। ইনফোসিস এবং ইউএফসি মাদ্রাস...



ইনফোসিস মাদ্রাস লন্ডনের (ইউএফসি) মাদ্রাস লন্ডন কর্তৃক বিচারক ইনফোসিস পুরস্কার ২০২৪ অর্জনের মধ্য ৩১ বিচারক হলেন নীনা গুপ্তা। ইনফোসিস এবং ইউএফসি মাদ্রাস...

Inter State Oil Carrier Limited
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	2,998.8	2,468.1	1,889.1	1,627.2	5,466.9	4,095.3
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	55.8	27.4	(144.7)	(86.0)	102.5	(108.3)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	55.8	27.4	(144.7)	(86.0)	102.5	(108.3)
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	0.01	0.01	(0.02)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.02)

PORT SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	1,212.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,383.2	2,358.2
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	1,171.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,350.2	2,358.2
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	1,171.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,350.2	2,358.2
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	1.17	1.17	1.18	1.18	2.35	2.36

R.K. COMMERCIAL LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	1,171.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,350.2	2,358.2
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	1,171.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,350.2	2,358.2
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	1,171.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,350.2	2,358.2
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	1.17	1.17	1.18	1.18	2.35	2.36

The financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Company.

THE GANGES MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	7,368.8	6,307.4	6,081.1	5,323.9	13,676.2	11,631.3
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	307.3	343.0	142.3	(89.7)	662.9	253.3
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	307.3	343.0	142.3	(89.7)	662.9	253.3
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	0.31	0.35	0.14	(0.09)	0.67	0.26

GYAN TRADERS LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	191.46	1,061.18	1,48.88	298.43	2,540.52	1,447.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	106.81	84.85	84.38	171.70	327.74	1,007.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	106.81	84.85	84.38	171.70	327.74	1,007.27
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	0.71	0.57	0.58	1.08	1.19	1.10

ABC ARCHITECTURE PROTECTION LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	127.72	273.8	146.89	113.22	558.21	543.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	28.5	35.97	29.84	108.88	103.19	1,008.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	27.07	43.79	28.54	80.00	103.19	1,008.89
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	0.71	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.70

CHECONS LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	56.18	53.41	44.4	108.8	209.58	262.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	47.42	48.89	38.4	89.9	164.61	267.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	47.42	48.89	38.4	89.9	164.61	267.14
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	4.74	4.89	3.84	8.99	16.46	26.71

GLOBAL CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	113.21	113.21	113.21	113.21	226.42	226.42
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	113.21	113.21	113.21	113.21	226.42	226.42
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	113.21	113.21	113.21	113.21	226.42	226.42
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	113.21	113.21	113.21	113.21	226.42	226.42

STATIONARY SUPPLIES LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	1,171.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,350.2	2,358.2
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	1,171.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,350.2	2,358.2
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	1,171.1	1,171.1	1,179.1	1,179.1	2,350.2	2,358.2
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	1.17	1.17	1.18	1.18	2.35	2.36

DALMA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	16.82	6.52	24.28	96.18	133.70	102.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	(16.82)	(7.91)	(8.89)	2.37	(31.51)	(14.23)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	(16.82)	(7.91)	(8.89)	2.37	(31.51)	(14.23)
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	(0.17)	(0.08)	(0.09)	0.02	(0.32)	(0.14)

KABRA STEEL PRODUCTS LTD
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	1.88	8.74	4.88	2.50	15.00	11.28
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	2.38	2.81	1.77	4.87	8.83	8.51
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	2.38	2.81	1.77	4.87	8.83	8.51
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	0.24	0.35	0.22	0.61	1.07	1.06

KABRA MARBLE UDYOJ LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	3.89	3.88	8.89	8.89	16.66	12.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	0.85	(0.45)	3.75	6.47	6.12	6.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	0.85	(0.45)	3.75	6.47	6.12	6.02
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	0.08	(0.05)	0.47	0.65	0.61	0.60

KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.12.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.06.2024
Total Income from Operations	691.32	309.39	501.32	1,077.89	1,200.71	1,379.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	292.07	102.43	95.85	265.39	655.74	573.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	292.07	102.43	95.85	265.39	655.74	573.06
Basic EPS (₹ per share)	292.07	102.43	95.85	265.39	655.74	573.06